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    Provinciaal Kampioenschap Jeugd

pl nr naam gebrtj. club prestatie

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:54

1 7360 REYSKENS BIRGIT          4 GENK 11.92m Pr. Lim.1

2 7204 GENDARME XANA            4 AVZK 11.30m

3 6926 VERKOYEN APRILL          5 SACN 9.94m Pr. Lim.2

4 7884 DEVILLé ZOë              5 ADD  9.04m Pr. Lim.3

5 7487 BREBAN LINDE             4 ADD  8.79m

6 7549 SEMLALI SOFYA            4 ATLA 7.68m

7 8300 LYNEN MEREL              5 AVT  7.00m

8 6987 HEYLEN FROUKJE           4 AVT  6.58m

9 6979 GEUNS EMMA               4 AVT  6.41m

10 6980 ONKELINX LIEN            4 AVT  6.29m

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=13:56

1 4662 SIJBERS SASHA            4 SACN 4.93m Pr. Lim.1

2 5404 VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL      4 AVT  4.52m Pr. Lim.2

3 6032 CUPERS DORIAN            5 ACA  4.49m Pr. Lim.3

4 3702 SAMPSON YANNI            0 HUY  4.39m

5 5314 THIJS WOUT               4 ATLA 4.38m

6 4889 RONCADA ELIAS            5 ACA  4.31m

7 5096 TIMMERMAN ELI            5 ATLA 4.28m

8 4668 MAES ROBBE               5 SACN 3.65m

9 4888 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS     5 ACA  3.47m

10 5613 KNUYSEN YARNE            5 ACA  3.30m

11 4716 GERNAEY THOMAS           5 AVT  3.24m

12 5504 KENIS YONAS              5 ACA  3.23m

13 5647 VAN GENECHTEN KOBE       5 LOOI 2.70m

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:20

1 1520 CRUYTS GUINEVERE         8 TACT 1.12m Pr. Lim.1

2 2304 EMMERS LIEZE             8 GENK 1.04m Pr. Lim.2

3 1828 THEUNIS FLEUR            8 AVT  1.02m Pr. Lim.3

4 900 WEYENS YUNA              8 AVT  0.85m

4 966 OEYEN YANINA             9 LOOI 0.85m

6 901 CUYVERS LAUREN           8 AVT  0.80m

7 973 OOMS ANOUK               9 LOOI 0.75m

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:21

1 6783 REYNDERS NICK            8 LOOI 1.04m Pr. Lim.1

2 6667 BAX STAN                 9 SACN 0.96m Pr. Lim.2
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hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=14:30

1 4123 NOELS GOELE              6 BREE 1.32m Pr. Lim.1

2 4598 BOYEN MAYA               6 TACT 1.20m Pr. Lim.2

3 4019 LEYSEN BENTHE            6 LOOI 1.15m Pr. Lim.3

4 4296 SEGERS HELEEN            6 ATLA 1.10m

5 4794 WATHION RANE             6 ACA  1.10m

6 4092 REENAERS MESKEREM        7 ACA  1.05m

7 4124 DRIJKONINGEN LORE        7 BREE 1.05m

8 3773 VLAYEN YMKE              6 TACT 1.05m

9 4370 REYSKENS JOLIEN          6 GENK 1.05m

10 3877 SEVENICH BRIANA          7 AVT  1.00m

11 3819 BAX ROSALIE              7 SACN 0.90m

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:39

Reeks:1
1 1239 VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO       6 GENK 13.05 Pr. Lim.1

2 335 MUYLDERMANS DIETER       7 ACA  14.34 Pr. Lim.2

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=14:43

1 902 SCHRIJVERS MONA          8 AVT  7.23m Pr. Lim.1

2 896 SWINNEN LIEN             8 AVT  5.54m Pr. Lim.2

3 2016 VRANKEN NORE             8 ATLA 4.92m Pr. Lim.3

4 973 OOMS ANOUK               9 LOOI 4.31m

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1
1 4411 BENARBIA KENZA           6 AVT  13.17

2 5481 VANOPPEN MARTHA          7 ACA  13,22

3 3943 YILMAZ RANA              7 LOOI 13,29

4 3824 LAGARDE INDY*            6 SACN 14,04

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:2
1 5069 MONDELAERS LAURE         6 RCT  10.50

2 4584 VANSPAUWEN MARGOT        6 TACT 11.58 Pr. Lim.1

3 3770 PICTOEL MIRTHE           6 TACT 12.21 Pr. Lim.2

4 4794 WATHION RANE             6 ACA  12.88 Pr. Lim.3

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1
1 7360 REYSKENS BIRGIT          4 GENK 10.57 Pr. Lim.1

2 7677 MARIS INE                4 ACA  10.65 Pr. Lim.2

3 6925 VANDERVELDEN KATO        5 SACN 10.89 Pr. Lim.3

4 7180 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE      4 BREE 11.69

5 8333 JACOBS BIRTHE            5 AVT  14.33
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verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:13

1 4022 LEYSEN MARIT             7 LOOI 4.25m Pr. Lim.1

2 5219 PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN    7 GENK 3.81m Pr. Lim.2

3 4362 BERGHS RUNE              7 GENK 3.68m Pr. Lim.3

4 4123 NOELS GOELE              6 BREE 3.68m

5 3880 SWINNEN JILL             6 AVT  3.62m

6 5587 BREELS NORA              7 AVT  3.58m

7 4674 STOCKMANS BRITT          6 LOOI 3.58m

8 3886 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM      7 AVT  3.48m

9 4412 FOESTERS LORE            7 AVT  3.45m

10 4168 VANHEES FEMKE            7 AVT  3.44m

11 5521 PATERNINI GIOIA          6 AVT  3.29m

12 4034 RONCADA ELENA            7 ACA  3.28m

13 4169 VANKRUNCKELSVEN ROMY     6 AVT  3.22m

14 3891 LIMONTA SCULL OLIVIA     7 AVT  2.97m

15 5463 ONKELINX LOTTE           6 AVT  2.97m

16 5051 REDIERS ANNA             7 AVT  2.81m

17 3824 LAGARDE INDY*            6 SACN 2.70m

18 4768 VANDEWEYER KAAT          7 ACA  2.59m

19 3877 SEVENICH BRIANA          7 AVT  2.56m

20 4835 JONET NOOR               7 ACA  2.50m

21 3819 BAX ROSALIE              7 SACN 2.42m

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=15:16

Reeks:1
1 6032 CUPERS DORIAN            5 ACA  12.17 Pr. Lim.3

2 5858 VANOIRBEEK JARO          5 GENK 12.57

3 5162 VERMEULEN HELDER         5 GENK 12.78

4 4948 NOELS GIJS               4 BREE 14,23

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=15:16

Reeks:2
1 5015 VERPOORTEN FELIX         4 LOOI 10.57 Pr. Lim.1

2 5154 MAAS BORIS*              4 GENK 11.10 Pr. Lim.2

3 4888 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS     5 ACA  12.53

4 4935 REENAERS STAN            4 ACA  14.26
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60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1
1 1828 THEUNIS FLEUR            8 AVT  10.15 Pr. Lim.3

2 900 WEYENS YUNA              8 AVT  10.28

3 1126 TRIPPAERS SOETKIN        8 BREE 10.65

4 1554 DESSART LIZE             9 TACT 11.36

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:2

1 1180 VANHEES DIEUWKE          9 AVT  10,55

2 901 CUYVERS LAUREN           8 AVT  10,99

3 966 OEYEN YANINA             9 LOOI 11,19

4 2084 SCHUITMAN ADANA          8 AVT  14,52

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:3
1 1555 THIJS LIEN               9 ATLA 10,55

2 855 LAGARDE MAXIME*          8 SACN 11,18

3 2016 VRANKEN NORE             8 ATLA 11,63

4 1612 YILMAZ ASYA              8 LOOI 11,81

5 1188 BUSSELS FEY              9 LOOI 12,30

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:4
1 1520 CRUYTS GUINEVERE         8 TACT 9,52 Pr. Lim.1

2 1034 BERVOETS ALIXE           8 LOOI 10,10 Pr. Lim.2

3 1343 BOONEN NIENE             8 GENK 10,31

4 1764 SCATTINO ARIANNA         8 GENK 10,35

5 2306 RAMAEKERS LIO-LAUT       9 GENK 10,82

6 2304 EMMERS LIEZE             8 GENK 11,04
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60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1
1 8508 JANSSENS NIELS           8 AVT  10,35 Pr. Lim.2

2 7704 CREYNS JONAS             9 GENK 10,79

3 7703 SANGIACOMO LUCAS         9 GENK 11,52

4 7696 JANSSEN JORAN            9 ATLA 12,14

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:30

Reeks:2

1 7705 WINTERS LARS             9 GENK 10,50

2 8308 EL MANSOURI AMR          8 GENK 10,61

3 7690 CORNELIS TUUR            8 GENK 10,65

4 6663 MAES FERRE               8 SACN 11,06

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:30

Reeks:3
1 8742 LOOMANS LANDER           9 SACN 10,05 Pr. Lim.1

2 8097 WATHIONG ROBBE           8 GENK 10,36 Pr. Lim.3

3 6713 HAASDIJK KAAN            8 AVT  10,86

4 8064 SCHUITMAN ROBERTO        9 AVT  11,04

5 6777 DUCHAMPS AARON           9 AVT  12,39

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:06

1 5688 HOUBEN TAMIRAT           4 ACA  11.58m Pr. Lim.1

2 6014 HERMENS BERT             4 ATLA 11.06m Pr. Lim.2

3 4772 NEYENS DEVLIN            4 LOOI 9.34m Pr. Lim.3

4 4948 NOELS GIJS               4 BREE 8.07m

5 5255 CONVENS TIBO             5 LOOI 5.79m

6 5613 KNUYSEN YARNE            5 ACA  4.93m

7 5160 SMOLAK SENNE             5 GENK 4.79m

4662 SIJBERS SASHA            4 SACN     NG  

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:49

1 7677 MARIS INE                4 ACA  1.50m Pr. Lim.1

2 6925 VANDERVELDEN KATO        5 SACN 1.40m Pr. Lim.2

3 7180 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE      4 BREE 1.35m Pr. Lim.3

4 7367 HERMANS LIES             5 SACN 1.30m

5 6980 ONKELINX LIEN            4 AVT  1.15m
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verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:52

1 1764 SCATTINO ARIANNA         8 GENK 3.31m Pr. Lim.1

2 1126 TRIPPAERS SOETKIN        8 BREE 3.31m Pr. Lim.2

3 1034 BERVOETS ALIXE           8 LOOI 3.31m Pr. Lim.3

4 902 SCHRIJVERS MONA          8 AVT  3.07m

5 1343 BOONEN NIENE             8 GENK 2.93m

6 1180 VANHEES DIEUWKE          9 AVT  2.93m

7 2306 RAMAEKERS LIO-LAUT       9 GENK 2.91m

8 896 SWINNEN LIEN             8 AVT  2.90m

9 1612 YILMAZ ASYA              8 LOOI 2.53m

10 855 LAGARDE MAXIME*          8 SACN 2.48m

11 1188 BUSSELS FEY              9 LOOI 2.33m

12 1554 DESSART LIZE             9 TACT 2.32m

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:52

Reeks:1
1 4674 STOCKMANS BRITT          6 LOOI 10,05

2 4835 JONET NOOR               7 ACA  10,62

3 5051 REDIERS ANNA             7 AVT  10,73

4 5463 ONKELINX LOTTE           6 AVT  10,85

5 4768 VANDEWEYER KAAT          7 ACA  11,03

6 3881 HEYLEN FLEUR             6 AVT  11,84

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:52

Reeks:2
1 3891 LIMONTA SCULL OLIVIA     7 AVT  9,87

2 3887 VAN HOVE LISA            7 AVT  10,15

3 4296 SEGERS HELEEN            6 ATLA 10,19

4 5243 CUPPENS MARTH            6 AVT  10,28

5 5521 PATERNINI GIOIA          6 AVT  10,30

6 3934 DELYS ZITA               7 AVT  10,78

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:52

Reeks:3

1 4412 FOESTERS LORE            7 AVT  9,62

2 4037 VENDRIX YIRTHE           7 ACA  9,74

3 5587 BREELS NORA              7 AVT  9,85

4 4168 VANHEES FEMKE            7 AVT  9,87

5 3886 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM      7 AVT  10,00

6 4169 VANKRUNCKELSVEN ROMY     6 AVT  10,19
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:52

Reeks:4
1 4022 LEYSEN MARIT             7 LOOI 8,73 Pr. Lim.1

2 5219 PETROCI-CONINX LAUREN    7 GENK 8,88 Pr. Lim.2

3 4584 VANSPAUWEN MARGOT        6 TACT 9,08 Pr. Lim.3

4 3770 PICTOEL MIRTHE           6 TACT 9,25

5 3880 SWINNEN JILL             6 AVT  9,35

6 5481 VANOPPEN MARTHA          7 ACA  9,77

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:52

Reeks:1
1 29 KEUNEN XANDER            6 TACT 9,38

2 1530 PEETERS FERRE            7 LOOI 9,49

3 311 PAULISSEN JEF            6 AVT  9,63

4 2176 VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS     7 AVT  9,80

5 911 LISMONT MATHIAS          7 TACT 9,96

6 929 DESSART LUCAS            7 TACT 10,13

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:52

Reeks:2
1 1099 VANDEWEYER WOUT          6 ACA  9,74

2 1156 LANDUYT ARNE             6 AVT  9,90

3 1393 VANHERLE GILLES          6 ADD  10,13

4 231 CALEMI MYLO              7 LOOI 10,18

5 1689 CEYSSENS CASPAR          6 ATLA 10,52

6 617 SEGERS MAARTEN           7 ATLA 11,21

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:52

Reeks:3
1 1155 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     6 ATLA 8,86 Pr. Lim.1

2 981 BALLET MATTICE           6 AVT  9,02 Pr. Lim.2

3 789 BROEKMANS KLAAS          6 BREE 9,29 Pr. Lim.3

4 480 VANHEES JONAS            6 AVT  9,40

5 1260 KNUYSEN YORAN            7 ACA  9,53

6 1242 WALTHERY STAN            7 LOOI 9,85

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:1

1 7425 BROEKMANS MARIE          BREE 9,89 4

2 8333 JACOBS BIRTHE            AVT  10,07 5

3 8300 LYNEN MEREL              AVT  10,22 5

4 6987 HEYLEN FROUKJE           AVT  10,37 4

5 7035 HAASDIJK ALEYNA          AVT  10,71 5
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60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:2
1 7299 JEHOUL ANNA              4 BREE 8,98

2 7976 VRANKEN LAURE            5 ATLA 9,13

3 7298 GOOSSENS LIESL           4 BREE 9,25

4 7255 WINTERS RHUNE            4 AVT  9,36

5 6923 LOOTS SANNE              4 SACN 9,39

6 7107 LODEWIJCKX INE           4 AVT  9,74

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:3
1 7548 ZURINCKX BRITT           4 TACT 8,22 Pr. Lim.1

2 8163 VAN ELDEREN SHANA        4 AVT  8,48 Pr. Lim.2

3 7963 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE     5 AVT  8,64 Pr. Lim.3

4 6928 LOOTS ANOUK              5 SACN 8,99

5 7380 WILLEKENS ASTER          5 AVT  9,14

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:1
1 5688 HOUBEN TAMIRAT           4 ACA  8,56 Pr. Lim.1

2 4667 ALLAERT RUBEN            4 SACN 9,04

3 4935 REENAERS STAN            4 ACA  9,61

4 4716 GERNAEY THOMAS           5 AVT  10,06

5 5647 VAN GENECHTEN KOBE       5 LOOI 10,26

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:2
1 6014 HERMENS BERT             4 ATLA 9,11

2 3702 SAMPSON YANNI            0 HUY  9,18

3 5160 SMOLAK SENNE             5 GENK 9,48

4 5504 KENIS YONAS              5 ACA  9,70

5 4668 MAES ROBBE               5 SACN 10,15

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:3
1 5404 VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL      4 AVT  8,57 Pr. Lim.2

2 5154 MAAS BORIS*              4 GENK 8,59 Pr. Lim.3

3 5015 VERPOORTEN FELIX         4 LOOI 8,76

4 5096 TIMMERMAN ELI            5 ATLA 9,10

5 5314 THIJS WOUT               4 ATLA 9,13

6 4889 RONCADA ELIAS            5 ACA  9,15
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kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=16:20

1 6786 CONVENS MAXIM            8 LOOI 9.08m Pr. Lim.1

2 6783 REYNDERS NICK            8 LOOI 8.88m Pr. Lim.2

3 7649 JONET TIJL               8 ACA  4.35m Pr. Lim.3

4 6667 BAX STAN                 9 SACN 4.31m

5 7241 WIJNEN LUKAS             8 GENK 3.70m

6 6792 DELANDE FLORIS           9 LOOI 2.78m

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:33

1 1155 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     6 ATLA 4.38m Pr. Lim.1

2 981 BALLET MATTICE           6 AVT  3.96m Pr. Lim.2

3 480 VANHEES JONAS            6 AVT  3.89m Pr. Lim.3

4 1871 EL MANSOURI AMINE        6 GENK 3.83m

5 1260 KNUYSEN YORAN            7 ACA  3.64m

6 1530 PEETERS FERRE            7 LOOI 3.47m

7 789 BROEKMANS KLAAS          6 BREE 3.39m

8 335 MUYLDERMANS DIETER       7 ACA  3.38m

9 1393 VANHERLE GILLES          6 ADD  3.10m

10 2176 VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS     7 AVT  3.09m

11 911 LISMONT MATHIAS          7 TACT 3.03m

12 231 CALEMI MYLO              7 LOOI 3.02m

13 852 BREBAN TOM               6 ADD  2.99m

14 311 PAULISSEN JEF            6 AVT  2.98m

15 1222 HAJDUK ARNO              7 GENK 2.84m

16 1099 VANDEWEYER WOUT          6 ACA  2.83m

17 1689 CEYSSENS CASPAR          6 ATLA 2.83m

18 929 DESSART LUCAS            7 TACT 2.72m
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verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=17:08

1 8742 LOOMANS LANDER           SACN 3.47m 9 Pr. Lim.1

2 6786 CONVENS MAXIM            LOOI 3.35m 8 Pr. Lim.2

3 8097 WATHIONG ROBBE           GENK 3.33m 8 Pr. Lim.3

4 7705 WINTERS LARS             GENK 3.18m 9

5 8508 JANSSENS NIELS           AVT  3.13m 8

6 7690 CORNELIS TUUR            GENK 3.13m 8

7 8308 EL MANSOURI AMR          GENK 3.12m 8

8 6713 HAASDIJK KAAN            AVT  3.09m 8

9 7703 SANGIACOMO LUCAS         GENK 3.08m 9

10 7704 CREYNS JONAS             GENK 3.07m 9

11 7241 WIJNEN LUKAS             GENK 2.76m 8

12 6663 MAES FERRE               SACN 2.68m 8

13 7649 JONET TIJL               ACA  2.62m 8

14 7696 JANSSEN JORAN            ATLA 2.33m 9

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=17:00

1 5069 MONDELAERS LAURE         RCT  8.79m 6 Pr. VlB.1

2 4411 BENARBIA KENZA           AVT  7.94m 6 Pr. Lim.1

3 4370 REYSKENS JOLIEN          GENK 7.32m 6 Pr. Lim.2

4 4019 LEYSEN BENTHE            LOOI 7.03m 6 Pr. Lim.3

5 4362 BERGHS RUNE              GENK 6.33m 7

6 5243 CUPPENS MARTH            AVT  6.21m 6

7 4598 BOYEN MAYA               TACT 6.18m 6

8 4034 RONCADA ELENA            ACA  5.62m 7

9 5399 HERMENS BO               ATLA 5.60m 7

10 4124 DRIJKONINGEN LORE        BREE 5.42m 7

11 3943 YILMAZ RANA              LOOI 5.37m 7

12 3887 VAN HOVE LISA            AVT  5.32m 7

13 3773 VLAYEN YMKE              TACT 5.23m 6

14 4092 REENAERS MESKEREM        ACA  4.89m 7

15 4037 VENDRIX YIRTHE           ACA  4.70m 7

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=17:01

1 409 VAN SELST DAAN           SACN 1.27m 7 Pr. Lim.1

2 1156 LANDUYT ARNE             AVT  1.15m 6 Pr. Lim.2

3 1871 EL MANSOURI AMINE        GENK 1.15m 6 Pr. Lim.3

4 1239 VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO       GENK 1.15m 6 Pr. Lim.3

5 617 SEGERS MAARTEN           ATLA 1.00m 7

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=17:25

1 412 BUTENEERS JEF            BREE 7.85m 6 Pr. Lim.1

2 852 BREBAN TOM               ADD  7.75m 6 Pr. Lim.2

3 409 VAN SELST DAAN           SACN 7.20m 7 Pr. Lim.3

4 29 KEUNEN XANDER            TACT 7.13m 6
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hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=17:30

1 4772 NEYENS DEVLIN            LOOI 1.40m 4 Pr. Lim.1

2 5858 VANOIRBEEK JARO          GENK 1.35m 5 Pr. Lim.2

3 5162 VERMEULEN HELDER         GENK 1.30m 5 Pr. Lim.3

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=17:47

1 7548 ZURINCKX BRITT           TACT 5.21m 4 Pr. Lim.1

2 7963 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE     AVT  4.42m 5 Pr. Lim.2

3 7976 VRANKEN LAURE            ATLA 4.31m 5 Pr. Lim.3

4 7380 WILLEKENS ASTER          AVT  4.03m 5

5 6926 VERKOYEN APRILL          SACN 4.02m 5

6 7298 GOOSSENS LIESL           BREE 3.95m 4

7 7487 BREBAN LINDE             ADD  3.91m 4

8 7884 DEVILLé ZOë              ADD  3.90m 5

9 7299 JEHOUL ANNA              BREE 3.88m 4

10 6923 LOOTS SANNE              SACN 3.78m 4

11 7367 HERMANS LIES             SACN 3.70m 5

12 6928 LOOTS ANOUK              SACN 3.62m 5

13 7107 LODEWIJCKX INE           AVT  3.44m 4

14 7425 BROEKMANS MARIE          BREE 3.30m 4

15 7035 HAASDIJK ALEYNA          AVT  2.84m 5


